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Spring Parent Dates 2020-2021 

 

Coffee Mornings 

 

Date Focus 

Friday 8th January Science: Learn how to create exciting experiments at home 

Friday 22nd January Wellbeing: How to support your child’s well-being through conversation  

Friday 5th February Writing: Find out how you can encourage your child to write creatively 

Friday 26th  February Maths: What is fluency, reasoning and problem solving? 

Friday 12th March Speech and Language: Using stories to develop vocabulary 

Friday 26th March Homework: Strategies to support your child’s homework routine 

 
EYFS Coffee Mornings 

 

Date Focus 

Friday 15th January Fine Motor Skills and Handwriting: How to develop your child's handwriting 

Friday 29th January  Homework: How to support your child’s homework routine 

Friday 5th March Writing: How to support your child to write for pleasure at home 

Friday 19th March Speech and Language: How to use stories to enhance language development  

 
Parent Drop In 

 

Date Focus 

Friday 15th January Parent Drop In (please book via office) 

Friday 29th January Parent Drop In (please book via office) 

Friday 12th February Parent Drop In (please book via office) 

Friday 5th March  Parent Drop In (please book via office) 

Friday 19th March Parent Drop In (please book via office) 
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